St. Mark's For Charity - 5K Run & Walk, 6/12/2010

Category
Name
Place
Division - Run
Overall Male
1. Cushman, Brandan
1
Overall Female
1. Hoult, Angela
10
1-14 Male
1. Squanda, Aaron
9
1-14 Female
1. Roesner, Hannah
38
2. Jurgens, Brittany
47
3. Keene, Jacqueline
51
15-19 Male
1. Sanchez, Cameron
2
2. Woodward, Travis
14
3. Jurgens, Kyle
21
20-24 Male
1. Lynch, Nick
12
25-29 Male
1. Sanchez, Troy
5
2. Samborn, Christopher
6
3. Kirchner, Chris
20
4. Klosowski, Mike
27
5. Cantley, Justin
30

Town

Saginaw, MI

Lapeer, MI

Saginaw, MI

Saginaw, MI

Saginaw, MI

Swartz Creek, MI

Crestview, FL

Birch Run, MI

Saginaw, MI

Bay City, MI

Smyrna, GA

Ann Arbor, MI

Onsted, MI

Pigeon, MI

Midland, MI

Age

19

24

14

13
12

10

17
17

19

20

27
29
27
29

26

Time

16:51.34

21:02.58

20:55.83

29:35.51

34:52.73

36:59.70

18:17.20

22:23.11

24:13.90

22:12.77

18:54.92

19:18.34

24:10.37

25:33.69

26:09.90



6. Bastien, Carl

34

7. Roebuck, Floyd
40
25-29 Female

1. Mclntosh, Elizabeth
41

2. Klosowski, Mallory
48
30-34 Female

1. Notter, Heather

15

2. Lasceski, Jennifer
16

3. Christianson, Amy
66
35-39 Male

1. Liparoto, John

3

2. Lasceski, Joe

4

3. Wedding, Dave

17

4. Gobeyn, Nathan
28

5. Moore, Jeff

57

6. Christianson, Jason
65
35-39 Female

1. Schummer, Melissa
26

2. Sanchez, Frances
29

3. Wedding, Jean

53
40-44 Female

1. Taylor, Tamara

13
45-49 Male

1. Suski, Michael

8

2. Moreau, Edward
19

3. Squanda, Greg

25

Flint, MI

Birch Run, MI

Birch Run, MI

Pigeon, MI

Saginaw, MI

Lapeer, MI

Saginaw, MI

Vassar, MI

Saginaw, MI

Bridgeport, MI

Saginaw, MI

Bridgeport, MI

Saginaw, MI

Grand Blanc, MI

Crestview, FL

Bridgeport, MI

Midland, MI

Grand Blanc, MI

Birch Run, MI

Saginaw, MI

28

27

25

25

33

32

31

36

35

39

36

39

39

36

39

38

41

48

48

49

28:07.96

31:24.26

31:25.19

34:54.39

23:24.02

23:27.28

48:48.66

18:43.06

18:46.51

23:29.93

25:39.04

45:11.79

48:45.83

25:29.74

25:55.54

40:26.05

22:16.02

20:42.11

24:05.55

25:23.24



45-49 Female

1. Roesner, Angela
33

2. Cain, Rachael
55
50-54 Male

1. Sanchez, Manny

7

2. Forrest, Bryan
18

3. Cushman, Ron
46
50-54 Female

1. Martin, Teresa
23
55-59 Male

1. Haertel, Charles
11

2. Johnson, Frank
22

3. Davenport, Ted
24
55-59 Female

1. Flynn, Eve

43
60-64 Male

1. Rohn, Gerald
35
65-69 Female

1. Wallen, Jan

39

2. Matthews, Jane
50
65-69 Male

1. Hart, Norman
32

2. Block, Leonard
36

3. Knieper, Wayne
42

4. Nickel, John
45
70-99 Male

1. Wallen, Richard

31

Saginaw, MI

Bridgeport, MI

Saginaw, MI

Saginaw, MI

Saginaw, MI

Freeland, MI

Bay City, MI

Saginaw, MI

Bay City, MI

Birch Run, MI

Freeland, MI

Flushing, MI

Grand Blanc, MI

Davison, MI

Bay City, MI

Frankenmuth, MI

Saginaw, MI

Flushing, MI

48

47

52

51

50

50

56

58

57

56

64

69

65

68

68

68

69

70

27:53.50

41:36.34

19:41.38

24:02.78

33:18.64

24:46.54

21:27.44

24:35.45

25:07.98

32:28.35

28:52.28

29:45.21

36:46.64

26:59.09

29:20.25

31:41.28

33:17.49

26:20.38



Category
Name
Place
Division - Walk
Overall Male
1. Huber, Rick
37
2. Butterfield, Ron
44
3. Cable, David
56
4. Vick, Mark
59
5. Warden, Max
60
6. Jurgens, Jacob
61
7. Jurgens, Jim
64
8. Morrison, Stone
69
9. Dobberstein, Daniel
75
Overall Female
1. Huber, Shelly
49
2. Kackley, Gail
52
3. Pavkovich, Jacky
54
4. Stephens, Debbie
58
5. Butterfield, Deborah
62
6. Jurgens, Mary
63
7. Basse, Stacey
67
8. Morrison, Carrie
68
9. Pope, Janice
70
10. Boettcher, Karen
71
11. Winters, Gail

Town

Montrose, MI

Otter Lake, MI

Saginaw, MI

St. Helen, MI

Flint, MI

Saginaw, MI

Saginaw, MI

Montrose, MI

Saginaw, MI

Montrose, MI

Clio, MI

Flushing, MI

Flint, MI

Otter Lake, MI

Saginaw, MI

Grand Blanc, MI

Montrose, MI

Bridgeport, MI

Bridgeport, MI

Frankenmuth, MI

Age

53
62
62
58

61

39
11

60

50
54
26
45
53
39
35
34
65
45

48

Time

29:22.78

32:54.17

42:26.34

45:48.29

46:13.79

46:48.78

48:31.74

50:52.82

52:46.69

36:45.01

39:57.54

40:54.64

45:26.64

47:04.05

48:29.34

49:43.11

50:51.34

51:30.06

51:31.73

51:33.85



72

12. Moore, Janice Birch Run, MI 67 52:11.08
73
13. Cook, Cynthia Millington, M1 40 52:12.66
74

Race Management Services by Miller Race Management HYPERLINK "http://www.race-mrm.com" www.race-mrm.com



